Team Name

Tri-curious

Adkins & Down

Y on the Move

Injured Reservists

Dunlap & Fedor & Owens
Bonadonna & Kennedy & Leach
Moore & Paddock & Zhang
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Div
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay
Relay

Finish
01:51:23
01:57:41
02:09:30
02:17:43
02:23:32
02:31:09
02:37:33

Over
1
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Cat City
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Syracuse
Ballston Spa
Syracuse
Clinton
Utica

Hartsdale

ST
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Swim
00:25:13
00:17:48
00:24:53
00:21:42
00:23:59
00:32:04
00:30:57

Rank
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T1
00:00:51
00:00:43
00:00:59
00:01:00
00:00:54
00:00:59
00:01:10

Rank

N Oow o h~E N

Bike
00:50:32
01:01:43
01:06:20
01:02:26
01:11:14
01:16:30
01:12:19

Rank
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T2
00:00:29
00:00:30
00:00:21
00:00:51
00:00:43
00:00:33
00:00:53

Rank
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Run
00:34:17
00:36:55
00:36:56
00:51:43
00:46:41
00:41:01
00:52:13

Rank
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